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Monday 2nd March  17:30 at Fisherman’s Rest – Coverack Christmas Tree meeting. 
Thursday 5th March 19:00 Parish Council Meeting, United Methodist Church St Keverne. 
Saturday 21st March  - 2pm – 4pm Opening of the modernised Lambeage Hall. 
Saturday 28th March – 7pm at Lambeage Hall - Cheese and Wine, towards Xmas lights  
Friday 3rd April – 11am  Building a cross on Mill Beach Coverack. 
Friday 3rd April 11:00 - 17:00 Art Exhibition opens in Lambeage Hall until 12th April 
Thursday 5th April 19:00 Parish Council Meeting, at St Peter’s Hall Coverack. 
Monday 6th April and Tuesday 7th - Photo Exhibition at the Fisherman’s Rest, 11-4pm 
Wednesday 8th April - 10am Easter Treasure Hunt, Coverack Space 2000 
Saturday 11th April  -  RNLI Spring Cream Tea 
Thursday 16th April 12:00 Hobby Horse Racing on the beach, Coverack Space 2000. 
Saturday 18th April -  Gloria’s garden question time, at the Lambeage Hall. 
Thursday 23rd April 13:30 – 16:30 Wildflower walk. Trelowarren. 
Thursday 5th May 19:00 Parish Council Meeting, United Methodist Church St Keverne. 
Tuesday 5th May  9:30 Work begins on Coverack Christmas lights at Chynalls Barns. 
Thursday 14th May 13:30 – 16:30 from Lizard Village Green. 
Friday 15 May - Curry Evening Paris Hotel, cash only please. 
Saturday 23rd May  RNLI Quiz evening 
Tuesday 26th May – 10am  Mini Gardener’s Club, Coverack Space 2000. 
Thursday 5th June 19:00 Parish Council Meeting, United Methodist Church St Keverne. 
Thursday 18th June - 13:30 – 16:30 Wildflower Walk from Predannack Wollas. 
Thursday 16th June  - 13:30 – 16 – 30 Wildflower Walk near Rosenithon. To be confirmed 
Thursday 5th July 19:00 Parish Council Meeting, Porthoustock Village Hall. 
Monday 6th July 17:30 AGM of Coverack Christmas Tree Committee, Fisherman’s Rest. 
Friday 17th July 18:00 Coverack Carnival (Date to be confirmed). 
Saturday 8th August  12 noon Coverack Gig Club Racing at Porthoustock 
Saturday 8th August  Coverack Regatta at the harbour. 
Friday 14th August  Finding marine life on the beach, Coverack Space 2000 
Saturday 15th August Coverack Horticultural Show at the Lambeage Hall. 
Saturday 22nd August Coverack Lifeboat Day. 
Friday 28th August - Art Club Autumn Exhibition until Sunday 6th September. 
Thursday 5th September 19:00 Parish Council Meeting,  Methodist Church St Keverne. 
Thursday 5th October 19:00 Parish Council Meeting, Methodist Church St Keverne. 
Saturday 24th October – RNLI Quiz Evening 
Thursday 5th November Bonfire Night with fireworks. 
Thursday 5th November 19:00 Parish Council Meeting, Methodist Church St Keverne. 
Saturday 14th November 9:00 Start erecting Coverack Christmas lights. 
Friday 27th November cutting the Christmas tree, and 14:00 meal in Paris Hotel. 
Saturday 28th November  RNLI Christmas Fayre 
Thursday 5th December 19:00 Parish Council Meeting,  Methodist Church St Keverne 
Saturday 5th December Coverack Christmas Tree event, lights switched on. 
 


